AL I A S

BOROUGH OF YEADON
DELAWARE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
BOROUGH COUNCIL
LEGISLATIVE MEETING
OCTOBER 17, 2013
7:30 PM

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

ANNOUNCEMENT OF EXECUTIVE SESSION - President Stinson
CITIZEN’S FORUM, AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

PRESENTATION - Elm Street Project Debbie Lamborn

MINUTES

6.1. APPROVE LEGISLATIVE MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2013

6.2. APPROVE COUNCIL WORKSHOP MINUTES OCTOBER 7,2013

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

MAYOR'’S REPORT
PRESIDENT’S REPORT
ENGINEER’S REPORT
ADMINISTRATIVE REPORT
TREASURER’S REPORT
TAX COLLECTOR’S REPORT
COMMITTEE REPORTS

13.1.  FINANCE COMMITTEE

13.1.1.1.  APPROVE A/P LIST OF OCTOBER 17, 2013

13.2.  PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

13.3. CODE

13.4. PUBLIC WORKS

13.5.  PUBLIC SAFETY
SOLICITOR’S REPORT

NEW BUSINESS
15.1. UPDATE ON TRASH ORDINANCE

15.2. MOTION TO POST COMDIAL TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT (36—] 5 LINE INSTRUMENTS) ON E-COMMERCE WEBSITES

FOR SALE
15.3. PURCHASE OF NEW FIRE PUMPER
OLD BUSINESS
CITIZEN’S FORUM

ADJOURNMENT



